River East
Gym Schedule 2024

Badminton, Indoor Track, Etc.
April 15th to 19th

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sat.

Sun.

08-Apr

09-Apr

10-Apr

11-Apr

12-Apr

Ap.13

Ap.14

Big Gym, Small

Big Gym, Small

Big Gym, Small

Big Gym, Small

Big Gym, Small

7:00am
to
8:00am

Football Training

3:00pm
to
5:00pm

JV&Varsity Badminton

Gr.9 Badminton

Gr.9 Badminton

JV&Varsity Badminton

5:00pm
to
6:30pm

Girls Flag Football

JV&Varsity Badminton

JV&Varsity Badminton

Girls Flag Football

6:30pm
to
8:00pm

Basketball (Hildebrandt)

Basketball (Kohut)

8:00pm
to
9:30pm




	April 15-19

