River East Gym Schedule 2024

Badminton, Indoor Track, Etc. April 15th to 19th

	Monday 08-Apr		Tuesday 09-Apr		Wednesday 10-Apr		Thursday 11-Apr		Friday 12-Apr		Sat. Ap.13	Sun. Ap.14
	Big Gym	Small	Big Gym		Big Gym		Big Gym	Small	Big Gym	Small		
7:00am to 8:00am	Indoor Tradt				Indoor Tradt		Football ⁻	Training				
3:00pm to 5:00pm	JV&Varsity Badminton		Gr.9 Badminton		Gr.9 Badminton		JV&Varsity Badminton					
5:00pm to 6:30pm	Girls Flag Football		JV&Varsity Badminton		JV&Varsity Badminton		Girls Flag Football					
6:30pm to 8:00pm			Basketball (Hildebrandt)		Basketball (Kohut)							
8:00pm to 9:30pm												